Copyright 2013 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Average Flow Measuring Tube
Application
MAFMT and differential pressure transmitter are often being used in the measurement of flow.
With several pressure detecting holes on the MAFMT, we can get the average of the flow inside
the duct and improve the problem happened in the flow measuring where disturbance occurs
when there’s no adequate space inside the straight inlet.
Technical Sheet

※ Basic Formula of Flow
Copyright 2013 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Order information
(A) Installation (B) Material (C) Length (L) / mm
04 : duct-mounting 2 : SUS316 100 : 4"
150 : 6"
200 : 8"
300 : 12"
450 : 18"
600 : 24"
800 : 32"
1000 : 40"
Contact
Add: 3C25, Taipei World Trade Center, No. 5, Sec. 5, Hsin Yi Rd. Taipei Taiwan, R.O.C.